
Staff Members Email Address Job Title

Allie Burke allie.burke@osceolaschools.net 1st Grade

Caitlan Foster caitlan.foster@osceolaschools.net 1st Grade

Katie Wodzinski katie.wodzinski@osceolaschools.net 1st Grade

Kristen Smith kristen.smith@osceolaschools.net 1st Grade

Kylee Ellis kylee.ellis@osceolaschools.net 1st Grade

Laura Stainsby laura.stainsby@osceolaschools.net 1st Grade

Lori Massey lori.massey@osceolaschools.net 1st Grade

Marissa Bruno marissa.bruno@osceolaschools.net 1st Grade

Natalie Allred natalie.allred@osceolaschools.net 1st Grade

Sofia Gochoco sofia.gochoco@osceolaschools.net 1st Grade

Vanessa Connell vanessa.connell@osceolaschools.net 1st Grade

Zumara Krebs zumara.krebs@osceolaschools.net 1st Grade

Alyssa Rivera alyssa.rivera@osceolaschools.net 2nd Grade

Bradleigh Leonard bradleigh.leonard@osceolaschools.net 2nd Grade

Catherine Bunnell catherine.bunnell@osceolaschools.net 2nd Grade

Danielle Barton danielle.barton@osceolaschools.net 2nd Grade

Denise Holtsclaw denise.holtsclaw@osceolaschools.net 2nd Grade

Heather Santiago heather.santiago@osceolaschools.net 2nd Grade

Izabelle Ramirez izabelle.ramirez@osceolaschools.net 2nd Grade

Jennifer Muster jennifer.muster@osceolaschools.net 2nd Grade

Kendyl Strum kendyl.strum@osceolaschools.net 2nd Grade

Myrta Sanchez myrta.sanchez@osceolaschools.net 2nd Grade

Rebecca Hendricks rebecca.hendricks@osceolaschools.net 2nd Grade

Tiffany Manzo tiffany.manzo@osceolaschools.net 2nd Grade

Veronica Candelario-Acevedo veronica.candelarioacevedo@osceolaschools.net 2nd Grade

Yvonne Malcolm yvonne.malcolm@osceolaschools.net 2nd Grade

Brittney Fisher brittney.fisher@osceolaschools.net 3rd Grade

Elizabeth Auer elizabeth.auer@osceolaschools.net 3rd Grade

Elizabeth Osborne elizabeth.osborne@osceolaschools.net 3rd Grade

Jani Cornejo-Latham jani.cornejolatham@osceolaschools.net 3rd Grade

Jean Donoso jean.donoso@osceolaschools.net 3rd Grade

Kristen Barnes kristen.barnes@osceolaschools.net 3rd Grade

Leslie Vantassel leslie.vantassel@osceolaschools.net 3rd Grade
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Marah Kephart marah.kephart@osceolaschools.net 3rd Grade

Misty Owen misty.owen@osceolaschools.net 3rd Grade

Sarah Miller sarah.miller@osceolaschools.net 3rd Grade

Tamara Ballone tamara.ballone@osceolaschools.net 3rd Grade

Trey Johnson trey.johnson@osceolaschools.net 3rd Grade

Anita Fayaz Khan anita.fayazkhan@osceolaschools.net 4th Grade

Bibiana Rodriguez bibiana.rodriguez@osceolaschools.net 4th Grade

Jessica Weber jessica.weber@osceolaschools.net 4th Grade

Jonathan Davis jonathan.davis@osceolaschools.net 4th Grade

Lynette Baker lynette.baker@osceolaschools.net 4th Grade

Michelle Acosta michelle.acosta@osceolaschools.net 4th Grade

Myrna Urena-Hayes myrna.urenahayes@osceolaschools.net 4th Grade

Ngoki Mogerie ngoki.mogerie@osceolaschools.net 4th Grade

Renee Tomasone renee.tomasone@osceolaschools.net 4th Grade

Sabrina Macaluso sabrina.macaluso@osceolaschools.net 4th Grade

Tiffany Wilson tiffany.wilson@osceolaschools.net 4th Grade

Yolanda Negron yolanda.negron@osceolaschools.net 4th Grade

Jazmyn Rivera jazmyn.rivera@osceolaschools.net 5th Grade

Kasey Culver kasey.culver@osceolaschools.net 5th Grade

Kelly Harrolle kelly.harrolle@osceolaschools.net 5th Grade

Lisa Mulchan lisa.mulchan@osceolaschools.net 5th Grade

Nicole Williams nicole.williams@osceolaschools.net 5th Grade

Rachel Cooper rachel.cooper@osceolaschools.net 5th Grade

Richard Owen richard.owen@osceolaschools.net 5th Grade

Riley Stanforth riley.stanforth@osceolaschools.net 5th Grade

Stephanie Mendez stephanie.mendez@osceolaschools.net 5th Grade

Sunset Thomas sunset.thomas@osceolaschools.net 5th Grade

Leslie Lebron leslie.lebron@osceolaschools.net 5th Grade/Mentor

Lori Yanders lori.yanders@osceolaschools.net 5th Grade/Mentor

Bridget Medina bridget.medina@osceolaschools.net Art

Amanda Smith amanda.smith@osceolaschools.net Assistant Principal

Rachel Bynum rachel.bynum@osceolaschools.net Assistant Principal

Courtney Ausherman courtney.ausherman@osceolaschools.net Bookkeeper

Greta Pagan greta.pagan@osceolaschools.net Cafeteria Monitor
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Lynn King lynn.king@osceolaschools.net Cafeteria Monitor

Sonya Caamano sonya.caamano@osceolaschools.net Cafeteria Monitor

Michael Priore michael.priore@osceolaschools.net Computer Tech

Gina Gomez gina.gomez@osceolaschools.net Counselor

Julia Omer julia.omer@osceolaschools.net Counselor

Whitney Ferraiuolo whitney.ferraiuolo@osceolaschools.net Counselor

Frances Morales Torres frances.moralestorres@osceolaschools.net Custodian

Jose Gonzalez jose.gonzalezalbino@osceolaschools.net Custodian

Julio Matos julio.matos@osceolaschools.net Custodian

Marisol Andino marisol.andino@osceolaschools.net Custodian

Myra Perez Myra.rosaperez@osceolaschools.net Custodian

Waleska Lebron Rivera waleska.lebronrivera@osceolaschools.net Custodian

Ashley Lowe ashley.lowe@osceolaschools.net Dean

Amarilis De Jesus Colon amarilis.dejesuscolon@osceolaschools.net EES

Lila Marks lila.marks@osceolaschools.net ESE

Renee Hinson renee.hinson@osceolaschools.net ESE

Andrea Arsan andrea.arsan@osceolaschools.net ESE 

Anna Kyriakidis anna.kyriakidis@osceolaschools.net ESE para

Cyndi Hadlock cyndi.hadlock@osceolaschools.net ESE para

David Krone david.krone@osceolaschools.net ESE para

Gihanna Pena gihanna.pena@osceolaschools.net ESE para

Janet Jordan janet.jordan@osceolaschools.net ESE para

Ron Williams ron.williams@osceolaschools.net ESE para

Timothy Cartwright timothy.cartwright@osceolaschools.net ESE Para

Doris Hayes doris.hayes@osceolaschools.net ESE PreK

Genia Amin genia.amin@osceolaschools.net ESE PreK

Sonia Lopez-Perez sonia.lopezperez@osceolaschools.net ESE PreK para

Veronica Williams Moore veronica.williamsmoore@osceolaschools.net ESE Pre-K para

Andrea Burns andrea.burns@osceolaschools.net ESE VE

Brenda Morrison brenda.morrison@osceolaschools.net ESE VE

Karen Charter karen.charter@osceolaschools.net ESE VE

Kimberly Shurte kimberly.shurte@osceolaschools.net ESE VE

Leslie Taylor leslie.taylor@osceolaschools.net ESE VE

Sloane Robichaux sloane.robichaux@osceolaschools.net ESE VE
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Kathleen Kershaw kathleen.kershaw@osceolaschools.net ESOL para

Lorraine Ferrer lorraine.ferrer@osceolaschools.net ESOL para

Shawna Nunez shawna.nunez@osceolaschools.net ESOL para

Nikki Hawkins nikki.hawkins@osceolaschools.net Front Office Clerk

Joseph Brown joseph.brown@osceolaschools.net Head Custodian

Julia Clair julia.clair@osceolaschools.net IEP Assistant

Oswaldo Vaca oswaldo.vaca@osceolaschools.net Intervention para

Simone Ciulla simone.ciulla@osceolaschools.net Intervention para

Alessandra Arias alessandra.arias@osceolaschools.net Kindergarten

Clare Tiedeman clare.tiedeman@osceolaschools.net Kindergarten

Emily Callahan emily.callahan@osceolaschools.net Kindergarten

Jacqueline Pellizzi jacqueline.pellizzi@osceolaschools.net Kindergarten

Jennifer Baranowski jennifer.baranowski@osceolaschools.net Kindergarten

Karen Trudeau karen.trudeau@osceolaschools.net Kindergarten

Kristin Moschiano kristin.moschiano@osceolaschools.net Kindergarten

Lori Perkins lori.perkins@osceolaschools.net Kindergarten

Rachel Maldonado rachel.maldonado@osceolaschools.net Kindergarten

Tara Mozroll tara.mozroll@osceolaschools.net Kindergarten

Kristen Staley kristen.staley@osceolaschools.net Literacy Coach

Danielle Whitehouse danielle.whitehouse@osceolaschools.net Math/Science Coach

Helen Reid helen.reid@osceolaschools.net Media Specialist

Sandra Maye sandra.maye@osceolaschools.net Music

Christine Speicher christine.speicher@osceolaschools.net Nurse

Darcy Conley darcy.conley@osceolaschools.net Nurse

Marisol Losada marisol.losada@osceolaschools.net Occupational Therapist

Desten McCauley desten.mccauley@osceolaschools.net PE Coach

Jason Gomez jason.gomez@osceolaschools.net PE Coach

Alain Trigo alain.trigo@osceolaschools.net PE para

Jadrien Guerra jadrien.guerra@osceolaschools.net PE para

ToniAnn Armijo toniann.armijo@osceolaschools.net PE para

Ashlyn Watson ashlyn.watson@osceolaschools.net PreK Blended

Kaloutie Sarju kaloutie.sarju@osceolaschools.net PreK Blended para

Wendy Honeycutt wendy.honeycutt@osceolaschools.net Principal

Rena Avant sandra.avant@osceolaschools.net Principal's Secretary
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Rachel Chase rachel.chase@osceolaschools.net RCS

Winnie Carreras winifred.carrerasirizarry@osceolaschools.net RCS

Jennifer Hickey jennifer.hickey@osceolaschools.net Receptionist

Sheraida Colon sheraida.colon@osceolaschools.net Receptionist

Samantha Valenti samantha.valenti@osceolaschools.net Registrar

Kremsa Susla kremsa.susla@osceolaschools.net School Psychologist

Michelle Lauria michelle.lauria@osceolaschools.net Social Worker

Jessica Carstensen jessica.carstensen@osceolaschools.net Speech/Language

Katherine Ezell katherine.ezell@osceolaschools.net Speech/Language

Michael Furey michael.furey@osceolaschools.net SRO

Lianellis Santiago lianellis.santiago@osceolaschools.net STEM Block 

Tanya Sienko tanya.sienko@osceolaschools.net Student Records Clerk

Mandi Winter mandi.winter@osceolaschools.net Testing Coordinator

Olchi Carrasco olchi.carrasco@osceolaschools.net VPK

Katherine Aracena katherine.aracena@osceolaschools.net VPK para
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